
One For All 

s  ½ doz. $16 / 1 doz. $30Oyster  (GF)
Natural or vinaigrette 

 $18Poké (GF, V available)
Hawaiian sushi salad in a bowl 

 

$14Crispy School Prawns OR Whitebait 
Served with aioli & lemon

 

$13

$15Fish Wings
Use your fingers (3 per serve)

$14

Marinated Skewers
Garlic or sweet chilli prawn (1 skewer)
Teriyaki salmon (2 skewers)

$12

Mussel Pot (GF available) $18.5
Classic tomato & chilli sauce 

Paddle Crabs (GF)

$14

Blue Swimmer crab cooked in white wine,
ginger & garlic butter

Seafood Chowder $18.5
Fish, prawns & mussels done
Tommy’s special way 

$18/$23.5
 

 

Salt & Pepper Calamari 
Served with aioli & lemon

Grilled Calamari (GF)
Served with aioli & lemon

$13

SEAFOOD HOT POTS

Tommy’s Curry (V available)
House made curry served with pan fried
Barramundi & jasmine rice

$24

Tommy’s Tacos

 

(GF Available)
Fish (3 or 4 per serve)•

•
•

Tommy’s
Classics & Sides

Chips (V) (GF)
Sweet Potato Chips
Onion Rings (V)
Seasoned Wedges (V)
With  sour cream & sweet chilli sauce
Prawn / Scallop
The “Seadog”
Traditional battered saveloy 
Fish Cake (V)
Potato Cake (V)
Calamari  Ring
Dim Sim
Pickled Onion (V)
Today’s Vegetables (V)(GF)
Brown Rice (GF)(V)

 
(small $5 / large $11)

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5

$3.5
$4.5

$2.5
$1.7
$1.7
$1.7
$1.7
$7.5
$4

Tommy’s Buns

NOT FISH

+ Side Chips $4

Stump Jumper $14
Grilled OR crumbed fish with aioli, 
rocket, crunchy pickled onions & tomato

Spiked $16
Southern fried fish with chilli slaw
& smoked chipotle mayo

Salmon Burger $16
Dill Crème Fraîche, rocket & tomato

Crab Claw Burger $16
Soft shell crab with slaw, 
coriander & our special sauce

Sinker Burger
 

$14
100% Aussie Angus beef with 
lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, 
onion & Tommy’s secret sauce

Gyros Plate $18.5
Lamb gyros, Greek salad, 
pita bread, tzatziki & chips

Teaser (V) $12
Vegetable pattie, basil pesto, 
salad & sweet chilli sauce 

Philly Cheese Steak
 

$18.5
Minute steak topped with caramelised
onions, mushrooms, melted cheese,
green pepper & our special sauce

PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER OF
ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

SALADS
Tommy’s Super Salad (GF)
Kale, quinoa, pumpkin, cranberries
cabbage and pomegranate dressing

Classic Salads (GF) (V) $9

$9

Broccoli, sundried tomatoes,
beans and spinach

$9

PLATTERS TO SHARE
Prepared on Demand

Cold Seafood Platter $55
Prawns, oysters, smoked fish, crabs
& baby calamari 
 

$79Chef’s Platter for 2+
Tommy’s fish tacos, oysters, 
grilled fish, skewers, fish wings, 
prawns, calamari & chips 

TOMMY’S PACKS
Classic Fish & Chips

All served with sauce & lemon
(Priced for no alterations)

 

 

Aussie Angler (GF available) $12.5
Classic house fish & chips 

The Lure  $15
6 panko crumbed calamari rings & chips 

Rod & Reel combo  $17
2 fish bites, 1 king prawn, 

 

scallop, calamari ring & chips 

Squid Jig (GF Available)

 

 $19.5
Salt & pepper or grilled calamari 

 

with chips & salad or rice & salad 

 

Tacklebox for 2  $38
2 house fish, 4 calamari rings, 

 

2 king prawns, 2 potato cakes & chips

All Aboard - The Family

 

$52
2 house fish, 4 fish bites, 4 potato cakes,
4 dim sims, 4 calamari rings & chips  

SAUCES
Add Tommy’s homemade saucy flavours to your plate

$3Spanish (GF)
Asian (GF) 
Salsa Verde (GF) 
Harissa Yoghurt (GF)
Sweet chilli jam (GF)

TOMMY’S SPECIALTIES

$22.9Atlantic Salmon Meal (GF) 
Grilled, served with chips/rice & salad 

$24Barramundi Special (GF) 
Grilled, served with Tommy's Super Salad
Moroccan Spiced option available

$24Marinated Ocean Trout
Japanese marinated Ocean Trout, served on 
warm soba noodles & roasted sesame dressing

$24Flathead Tails
Battered, served with chips & salad

$26Westernport Classic
King George Whiting panko crumbed,
served with chips & salad

$18.5Southern Fried Fish & Chips
Tommy's "Southern Style" herbs & spices,
with crinkle cut chips, slaw & chiplote mayo

$18.5Healthy Fisho (GF) 
Tommy's house fish grilled, 
with chips/rice & salad.

Dipping sauces
Tartare / aioli / sweet chilli / 
chiplote mayo / sweet chilli mayo

$2 House special / Rocket walnut parmesan /
Greek / Mediterranean coleslaw

Black Rice Salad (GF) (V)

 

Tommy’s MARKET FISH
Choice of fish served grilled (GF), 

battered or panko crumbed

Blue Grenadier (AUS/NZ)
Flake - Gummy (VIC, AUS)
Atlantic Salmon (TAS, AUS) 
Barramundi (Cone Bay WA, AUS) 
Whiting (SA/VIC, AUS) 
Flathead Fillets (AUS) 

$8
$8.5
$13.9
$15.5
$16
M/P

Tommy prides himself on delivering fresh, 
seasonally available & sustainable seafood. 
Please refer to our market specials board or 

friendly staff for seasonal pricing.

Ideal for Sharing

 (GF)

Pickled Baby Calamari (GF)

Freekah
Black beans, capsicum, corn
& coriander

$9

$12

Add to your plate:
Chips/Rice + $4, Chips/Rice & salad + $10.5,
Sweet potato chips & salad + $14


